Created 01.06.2007
L1263
7818 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

L60030M Series. Refer to the Blocks & Holders section
of this catalog for additional information.
Ordering Information:
Example catalog number: KLQ005
Example system number: 0KLQ005.T
Ordering Information
Example catalog number: FLU011
Example system number: 0FLU011.T
Specifications
Dimensions:   13 ⁄32" x 11⁄2"
Ordering Information
Example catalog number: LNNB001
Example system number: LNNB0001Z
Example catalog number: LNNB002
Example system number: LNNB0002Z
 KLQ Series Fuses
 FLU Series Fuses
 LNNB “Dummy” Fuse
LNNB002